
LOT 11 BLOCK 7 LAKE FOREST S/D U

443-187, 787-670, WD 1358-349, W

TATE TARA C/NICHOLSON BRIAN STEVEN
529 SW GRANDVIEW ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07917-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

227,127
2,022
18,500

247,649
85,616

162,033
HX HB 51,411

110,622
247,649

0

247,649

1428/1957 1/12/2021 QC U I 11 68,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TATE TARA DEES

NICHOLSON BRIAN STE

1358/1945 4/20/2018 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDY U HUCHINGSON

TARA C TATE

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2019HX Base Yr

529 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,550 122.3481 137.03 349,426 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2428

BAS 220 100 220 19,596

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 126,122

FCP 400 25 100 8,907

FOP 30 30 9 801

FUS 792 100 792 70,543

PTO 264 5 13 1,158

3,122 2,550 227,127

BAS= W22 S2 W26 FCP= W20 BAS= W11S20 E11 N20$ S20 E20 N20$
S24 E20 FOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ E6 S10 E22 N2 PTO=  E12 N22W12 S22$
N34$ PTR=N20 FUS= N36 W22 S36 E22$ S20$.

BAS

22
26

24

20 6

10

22

34

FCP

20

20

20

20BAS

11

20

11

20

FOP5

6

5

6

PTO

12

22

12

22

FUS 36

22

36

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 9 20 180.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 270

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 64 1,024.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,536

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 36 144.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 216

2,022

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2110.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


